Art-Nr.
035.025.366.001
035.025.366.002
035.040.366.001
035.050.366.001

Typ
Gala RK 1527/160
Gala RK 1827/160
Gala RK 2727/160
Gala RK 3032/180

Ges.Gew. in kg.
1500
1800
2700
3000

Eigengew. in kg.
495
520
622
720

L/B/H in mm ca.
2700/1600/350
2700/1600/350
2700/1600/350
3200/1800/350

Gebremst
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja




